FORM 9 CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE OF THE CONTRACT UNDER SECTION 32 OF THE ACT

Construction Act

Mississa	auga	
	(County/District/Regional Municipa	lity/Town/City in which premises are situated)
88 Bront	te College Court	,
	(street address and city, town, etc., or, if th	ere is no street address, the location of the premises)
This is to	certify that the contract for the following improv	vement:
Bronte C	ollege Phase 3	
	(short descri	ption of the improvement)
to the above premises was substantially performed on		March 07, 2025
		(date substantially performed)
Date certi	ficate signed: 3/04/25	
	(payment certifier where there is one)	(owner and contractor, where there is no payment certifier)
	(P-),	Patricia Cedeno
Name of c	owner: E-Sun International Inc. o/a Bronte Col	Patricia Cedeno (Apr 3, 2025 16:10 EDT) llege and 2549487 Ontario Inc.
Addross f	or service: 88 Bronte College Court, Mississa	uga ON L5B 1M9
Name of c	contractor: Integricon Construction Inc.	
Address f	or service: 219 Westcreek Dr, Woodbridge C	N L4L 9T7
Name of p	payment certifier (where applicable):	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Address:		
(Use A or B	, whichever is appropriate)	
Χ Α.	Identification of premises for preservation of	liens:
	88 Bronte College Court, Mississauga ON L	
		ne premises, a legal description of the premises, entifier numbers and addresses for the premises)
🗌 В.	Office to which claim for lien must be given t	o preserve lien:
	(if the lien does not attach to the prem	ises, a concise description of the premises, including addresses,

and the name and address of the person or body to whom the claim for lien must be given)

FORM 9 Signed– Certificate of Substantial Performance of the Contract under Section 32 of the Act Bronte Ph 3 (1)

Final Audit Report

2025-04-03

	Created:	2025-04-03	
	By:	Brittany Leduke (brittany.leduke@ipcg.ca)	
	Status:	Signed	
	Transaction ID:	CBJCHBCAABAA3-KzhiMTSZBUf5yG4JazYWFvUZKcHN9h	
- 1			

"FORM 9 Signed– Certificate of Substantial Performance of the Contract under Section 32 of the Act Bronte Ph 3 (1)" History

- Document created by Brittany Leduke (brittany.leduke@ipcg.ca) 2025-04-03 - 8:02:55 PM GMT
- Document emailed to patricia.cedeno@ipcg.ca for signature 2025-04-03 - 8:03:14 PM GMT
- Email viewed by patricia.cedeno@ipcg.ca 2025-04-03 - 8:09:37 PM GMT
- Signer patricia.cedeno@ipcg.ca entered name at signing as Patricia Cedeno 2025-04-03 - 8:10:09 PM GMT
- Document e-signed by Patricia Cedeno (patricia.cedeno@ipcg.ca) Signature Date: 2025-04-03 - 8:10:11 PM GMT - Time Source: server
- Agreement completed. 2025-04-03 - 8:10:11 PM GMT

Adobe Acrobat Sign